
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE
ZADAR

17.2.2024.
18.2.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

16. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivačice
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

16. 100m FREESTYLE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-KAD: 55.06, Jana Pavalić (2021.)

KADETKINJE

1 Lana Čavrak 2010 POŠK10 4 558558
    1.     2. 31.8729.15

58.88  0.00 1:01.02

1 Marta Isaković 2010 DUBRAVA10 5 558558
    1.     2. 31.4429.58

1:00.56  0.00 1:01.02

3 Paola Kovačić 2010 ARENA10 6 534534
    1.     2. 31.9929.94

1:00.87  0.00 1:01.93

4 Dora Hren 2010 DUBRAVA10 2 0518
    1.     2. 32.9329.62

1:01.28  0.00 1:02.55

5 Lana Topić 2011 GRDELIN9 6 496496
    1.     2. 32.6630.78

1:03.52  0.00 1:03.44

6 Elena Valenteković 2011 OSIJEK9 5 495495
    1.     2. 33.6729.84

1:03.21  0.00 1:03.51

7 Sara Arhanić 2011 DUBRAVA10 7 0492
    1.     2. 33.1030.54

1:01.31  0.00 1:03.64

8 Karla Milaković 2010 MLADOST10 1 489489
    1.     2. 33.2830.48

1:01.51  0.00 1:03.76

9 Izabela Gulan 2010 SISAK JANAF10 8 479479
    1.     2. 33.3630.82

1:01.65  0.00 1:04.18

10 Petra Smokvina 2010 JUG9 4 479479
    1.     2. 34.0730.13

1:03.10  0.00 1:04.20

11 Nina Petrošević 2010 MLADOST9 3 0473
    1.     2. 33.5230.97

1:03.36  0.00 1:04.49

12 Karla Dujić 2010 DUBRAVA8 5 0472
    1.     2. 33.6730.86

1:05.58  0.00 1:04.53

13 Franka Špehar 2010 MLADOST10 9 0466
    1.     2. 33.9030.89

1:03.00  0.00 1:04.79

14 Ana Lukačević 2010 MORNAR10 3 466466
    1.     2. 34.7230.09

1:00.60  0.00 1:04.81

15 Ema Balaban 2010 MEDVEŠČAK9 2 464464
    1.     2. 33.7131.17

1:03.90  0.00 1:04.88

16 Ivana Puljić 2011 JUG9 7 0461
    1.     2. 34.0131.02

1:04.30  0.00 1:05.03

17 Mara Sarić 2011 MLADOST8 3 0450
    1.     2. 33.4932.08

1:05.70  0.00 1:05.57

18 Rebecca Matijanec 2010 DUBRAVA9 1 0449
    1.     2. 33.8331.78

1:04.58  0.00 1:05.61

19 Helena Vrdoljak 2010 POŠK8 8 0448
    1.     2. 34.4031.25

1:06.32  0.00 1:05.65

20 Petra Pranjić 2010 KPK KORČULA10 0 439439
    1.     2. 34.9831.09

1:02.60  0.00 1:06.07

21 Helena Dinjar 2010 ORKA8 4 437437
    1.     2. 34.7131.46

1:05.53  0.00 1:06.17
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22 Petra Kristek 2010 OSIJEK8 7 0432
    1.     2. 35.1631.28

1:06.16  0.00 1:06.44

23 Mia Zekanović 2010 ZADAR9 0 432432
    1.     2. 35.1931.27

1:04.93  0.00 1:06.46

24 Lara Jurčić 2011 KANTRIDA7 5 431431
    1.     2. 34.4832.04

1:06.75  0.00 1:06.52

25 Tara Buljan 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK7 1 429429
    1.     2. 34.1932.42

1:07.63  0.00 1:06.61

26 Lucija Štulina 2011 OSIJEK7 4 0428
    1.     2. 34.9631.67

1:06.50  0.00 1:06.63

27 Karla Vukasović 2010 MLADOST8 6 0424
    1.     2. 34.5032.34

1:06.00  0.00 1:06.84

28 Ivana Kosanović 2011 VUKOVAR8 1 424424
    1.     2. 34.8432.03

1:06.26  0.00 1:06.87

29 Mia Kontić 2011 PRIMORJE9 9 421421
    1.     2. 34.4432.57

1:05.45  0.00 1:07.01

30 Petra Mandić 2010 NOVI ZAGREB6 4 419419
    1.     2. 35.1831.95

1:07.97  0.00 1:07.13

31 Kiara Delić 2011 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 5 0417
    1.     2. 33.9933.23

1:08.27  0.00 1:07.22

32 Ema Petrović 2010 KANTRIDA7 0 0417
    1.     2. 34.9832.27

1:07.78  0.00 1:07.25

33 Zrna Šijaković 2010 ZADAR8 2 0411
    1.     2. 35.9631.60

1:06.02  0.00 1:07.56

34 Veronika Tanković 2011 PULA9 8 407407
    1.     2. 34.8832.90

1:04.81  0.00 1:07.78

35 Emma Dedić 2011 ORKA6 0 0406
    1.     2. 35.8731.99

1:10.77  0.00 1:07.86

36 Lorena Dragičević 2010 PRIMORJE5 5 0388
    1.     2. 36.0332.81

1:11.00  0.00 1:08.84

37 Patricia Bijelonjić 2010 PERAJA7 3 384384
    1.     2. 36.3932.70

1:07.14  0.00 1:09.09

38 Tonka Plavčić 2011 ZADAR8 0 0383
    1.     2. 36.0033.15

1:06.38  0.00 1:09.15

39 Tessa Zuber Polak 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 8 9 378378
    1.     2. 35.9633.48

1:06.45  0.00 1:09.44

40 Mareta Mikulić 2010 ZADAR7 2 0375
    1.     2. 36.6433.04

1:07.36  0.00 1:09.68

41 Gabriela Rajnović 2010 PRIMORJE7 8 0373
    1.     2. 35.5534.25

1:07.64  0.00 1:09.80

42 Tonka Huljev 2011 ŠIBENIK7 9 372372
    1.     2. 35.5034.36

1:07.81  0.00 1:09.86

43 Eva Mia Franić 2010 SISAK JANAF7 6 0371
    1.     2. 36.6033.31

1:07.23  0.00 1:09.91

44 Marina Klepo 2010 MLADOST6 3 0370
    1.     2. 36.0633.88

1:08.50  0.00 1:09.94

45 Lu Barbić 2011 SISAK JANAF6 8 0370
    1.     2. 36.3333.62

1:10.42  0.00 1:09.95

46 Mirjana Carević 2011 POŠK6 1 0369
    1.     2. 36.5033.53

1:10.09  0.00 1:10.03
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47 Korina Smojver 2011 PRIMORJE5 2 0366
    1.     2. 36.0834.12

1:11.29  0.00 1:10.20

48 Jana Brajnović 2011 DELFIN5 9 364364
    1.     2. 36.3933.98

1:12.37  0.00 1:10.37

49 Ivana Kelava 2011 MORNAR3 4 0362
    1.     2. 37.7132.75

1:14.02  0.00 1:10.46

50 Bruna Smojver 2010 GORICA6 9 362362
    1.     2. 35.8934.58

1:10.90  0.00 1:10.47

51 Lada Mrganić 2011 OSIJEK5 3 0360
    1.     2. 35.8734.73

1:11.05  0.00 1:10.60

52 Sunčica Štagljar 2010 MLADOST6 6 0358
    1.     2. 36.3734.39

1:09.10  0.00 1:10.76

53 Karla Drušković 2010 KPK KORČULA5 8 0357
    1.     2. 36.7134.12

1:12.27  0.00 1:10.83

54 Katarina Betti 2011 KAŠTELA4 2 348348
    1.     2. 38.2133.19

1:13.08  0.00 1:11.40

55 Leona Jurca 2011 MLADOST6 7 0346
    1.     2. 37.3834.15

1:09.93  0.00 1:11.53

56 Mia Sesar 2010 OSIJEK4 1 0341
    1.     2. 37.4034.48

1:13.29  0.00 1:11.88

57 Mia Mesić 2010 PRIMORJE6 2 0341
    1.     2. 37.3434.57

1:09.60  0.00 1:11.91

58 Una Videković 2011 ORION7 7 336336
    1.     2. 37.9334.31

1:07.46  0.00 1:12.24

59 Tena Horvat 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 5 7 0336
    1.     2. 37.1935.06

1:11.39  0.00 1:12.25

60 Ela Martinović 2011 PULA5 4 0336
    1.     2. 37.6634.61

1:10.99  0.00 1:12.27

61 Ema Pavliša 2011 DUBRAVA5 1 0331
    1.     2. 38.7233.91

1:11.55  0.00 1:12.63

62 Klara Radman 2010 ORION3 7 0330
    1.     2. 37.9634.69

1:14.60  0.00 1:12.65

63 Tessa Delić 2011 PERAJA2 7 0328
    1.     2. 38.1634.65

1:15.80  0.00 1:12.81

64 Mihaela Roza Bokanić 2011 POŠK1 5 0328
    1.     2. 37.9734.86

1:16.32  0.00 1:12.83

65 Nela Kovačić 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 4 4 0328
    1.     2. 38.6834.16

1:12.47  0.00 1:12.84

66 Tia Butić 2010 ZADAR5 0 0327
    1.     2. 39.6233.27

1:12.30  0.00 1:12.89

67 Aure Ranjeva 2010 DUBRAVA1 6 0327
    1.     2. 37.3435.56

1:16.82  0.00 1:12.90

68 Zoa Vinko 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 4 8 0324
    1.     2. 38.2034.91

1:13.35  0.00 1:13.11

69 Franka Radek 2010 ČAKOVEČKI 2 2 0324
    1.     2. 39.5633.60

1:15.65  0.00 1:13.16

70 Lori Sutlović 2010 ZADAR4 7 0323
    1.     2. 38.4634.73

1:13.29  0.00 1:13.19

71 Eva Đurasek 2011 BAROK3 0 320320
    1.     2. 38.5134.95

1:15.10  0.00 1:13.46
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72 Marta Mrđen 2011 JADRAN3 3 319319
    1.     2. 37.5935.94

1:14.42  0.00 1:13.53

73 Lea Matjašec 2011 MEĐIMURJE3 8 317317
    1.     2. 39.3134.32

1:14.90  0.00 1:13.63

74 Tea Tatar 2010 ŠIBENIK4 6 0315
    1.     2. 38.9034.91

1:12.89  0.00 1:13.81

75 Zara Brtan 2010 ZADAR3 2 0315
    1.     2. 38.1235.71

1:14.55  0.00 1:13.83

76 Eni Petrović 2010 ARENA3 5 0314
    1.     2. 39.0934.78

1:14.17  0.00 1:13.87

77 Leda Milat 2011 NOVI ZAGREB4 9 0312
    1.     2. 38.9435.09

1:13.89  0.00 1:14.03

78 Mande Margareta Urlić 2011 NEVERA4 0 310310
    1.     2. 39.2734.92

1:13.56  0.00 1:14.19

79 Marta Brigić 2011 DUBRAVA3 6 0310
    1.     2. 40.0234.20

1:14.46  0.00 1:14.22

80 Leona Sokolović 2011 ORKA1 7 0309
    1.     2. 39.0635.26

1:17.12  0.00 1:14.32

81 Ena Novoselec 2010 BAROK1 4 0308
    1.     2. 38.9635.39

1:16.31  0.00 1:14.35

82 Petra Čupić 2011 KAŠTELA4 3 0305
    1.     2. 39.3135.33

1:12.76  0.00 1:14.64

83 Nika Rački 2011 DELNICE2 5 301301
    1.     2. 39.1835.75

1:15.35  0.00 1:14.93

84 Ani Stilinović 2010 PRIMORJE3 9 0297
    1.     2. 39.2536.03

1:15.12  0.00 1:15.28

85 Ana Marić 2010 NOVI ZAGREB2 4 0297
    1.     2. 39.4535.84

1:15.34  0.00 1:15.29

86 Ana Išasegi 2010 ĐAKOVO2 9 295295
    1.     2. 39.5235.92

1:16.17  0.00 1:15.44

87 Petra Pečnik 2011 OLIMP-ZABOK3 1 294294
    1.     2. 39.5336.01

1:14.62  0.00 1:15.54

88 Klara Fabijan 2010 SESVETE1 3 291291
    1.     2. 40.0835.67

1:16.36  0.00 1:15.75

89 Aura Črnac 2011 NEVERA5 6 0291
    1.     2. 39.4936.33

1:11.22  0.00 1:15.82

90 Katja Klemar 2010 SESVETE1 2 0290
    1.     2. 39.6536.18

1:16.82  0.00 1:15.83

91 Petra Jančić 2011 DELFIN2 0 0290
    1.     2. 39.9335.93

1:16.09  0.00 1:15.86

92 Tina Rogina 2011 BAROK2 1 0288
    1.     2. 40.2635.75

1:15.98  0.00 1:16.01

NS Petra Lozina 2011 POŠK2 3 001:15.46  0.00 99:99.99
DQ Ana Maričić 2011 MORNAR Nepravilan start4 5 00

    1.     2. 37.8732.91
1:12.52  0.00 1:10.78

DQ Elena Bilušić 2010 SISAK JANAF Nepravilan okret2 8 00
    1.     2. 38.9736.16

1:16.01  0.00 1:15.13
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